
Brandon Valley

2020-2021

Football Travel Times
Varsity

Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Friday, September 11, 2020 V FB @ Aberdeen Central* 11:33 11:50 12:00 V

Friday, September 25, 2020 V FB @ Watertown* 3:00 3:15 12:00 V

Saturday, October 10, 2020 V FB vs SFW @ HWF 3:30 9:30 V

Thursday, October 22, 2020 V FB @ Rapid City Stevens* 8:15 1:00 V

*Chartered Bus

Junior Varsity
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Monday, September 7, 2020 JV FB @ SFR 2:30 7:00 JV

Monday, September 21, 2020 JV FB @ Watertown 12:50 1:00 8:30 JV

Freshman Level
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Thursday, August 27, 2020 9 FB @ SFR 2:20 2:30 7:30 9

Thursday, September 17, 2020 9 FB @ Brookings 1:50 2:00 8:00 9

Thursday, October 8, 2020 9 FB @ Yankton 12:50 1:00 9:00 9

Thursday, October 15, 2020 9 FB @ Harrisburg 2:20 2:30 7:30 9



8th Grade
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 8 A/B A-B FB @ Whitter 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

Monday, October 5, 2020 8 A/B FB @ Edison 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 8 A/B FB @ H-Burg North 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

7th Grade
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 7 A-B FB @ SF O’G 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

Thursday, October 1, 2020 7 A-B FB @ Memorial 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 7 A-B FB @ Patrick Hery 3:10 3:20 7:30 A/B

Monday, November 2, 2020 7 B FB @ Tea Area (B Only) 3:10 3:20 7:30 B

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 7 A FB @ Tea Area (A Only) 3:10 3:20 7:30 A


